PE-(PEN-) rail for fuse enclosure

Part no. PEN43RS33
Article no. 074854

Delivery program

Product range

Basic function

Product function

Accessories

Single unit/Complete unit
Conductor cross-section

Solid
Stranded

For use with

Additional product information (links)
AWA3400-0713 N-busbar, PE(PEN) bushar

mm

ml’ﬁ2

Ciinsulated enclosures

Prepared enclosures
Modular busbar system
PE (PEN) busbars

Modular system

2x25-35
4x15-16

2x25-25
4x15-16

SE-RS-143 (144)
RS33/143 (144)

AWA3400-0713 N-busbar, PE(PEN) busbar ftp://ftp.moeller.net/DOCUMENTATION/AWA_INSTRUCTIONS/07130885.pdf

Manufacturer's Declaration CI-RoHS ftp://ftp.moeller.net/DOCUMENTATION/PDF/2013-01-31_Ci_RoHS.pdf
Declaration of conformity ftp://ftp.moeller.net/DOCUMENTATION/PDF/ci_ce.pdf
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